Autism Awareness 2009

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Adam Trowbridge 166 -  Age 30-39 1 M 06:25.938 19:59.110
2  Barrett Bishop 105 - Age 30-39 2 M 06:36.518  20:31.980
3 Trey Botkin 109 - Age 14 & Under 3 M 06:43.968  20:55.130
4 Ken Benedict 103 1 Age 40-49 4 M 06:45.381 20:59.520
5 Landon Gillespie 158 1 Age 20-29 5 M 07:01.114  21:48.400
6 Todd Ethridge 119 1 Age 30-39 6 M 07:01.992 21:51.130
7  Andrea Payne 134 - Age 30-39 1 F 07:18.281 22:41.740
8 Tyler Jeans 129 2 Age 30-39 7 M 07:24.052  22:59.670
9  Melody Davis 115 - Age 20-29 2 F 07:26.144  23:06.170
10 Jill Pazdan 135 - Age 20-29 3 F 07:34.094  23:30.870
11 Julen Totorica 152 1 Age 14 & Under 8 M 07:44.345  24:02.720
12  Josh Miles 163 3  Age 30-39 9 M 07:47.081 24:11.220
13  Tim Perry 136 1 Age 15-19 10 M 07:47.805 24:13.470
14 Marcus Lyons 164 2  Age 20-29 11 M 07:52.227  24:27.210
15 Jess Davis 114 4  Age 30-39 12 M 07:59.018  24:48.310
16 Katrina Clifford 112 1 Age 20-29 4 F 08:03.315 25:01.660
17 Jill Deakins 116 2  Age 20-29 5 F 08:06.456  25:11.420
18 Ryan Shore 144 3  Age 20-29 13 M 08:15.253  25:38.750
19 Jill Hohn 168 1 Age 30-39 6 F 08:20.602 25:55.370
20 Nate Evans 120 5 Age 30-39 14 M 08:22.240  26:00.460
21 Dan Dinger 118 6 Age 30-39 15 M 08:24.474  26:07.400
22  Kami Peterson 137 2 Age 30-39 7 F  08:25.269  26:09.870
23 Heidi Jeans 159 3 Age 20-29 8 F 08:25.694  26:11.190
24  Stephen Vanderbeek 169 4  Age 20-29 16 M 08:37.219  26:47.000
25 Jim Hatch 176 7  Age 30-39 17 M 08:38.964  26:52.420
26 Karen Gillespie 126 1 Age 40-49 9 F 08:44.371 27:09.220
27 Noelle Evans 121 4 Age 20-29 10 F 08:48.143  27:20.940
28 Lucas Stein 149 2 Age 14 & Under 18 M 08:53.077  27:36.270
29 Derek Stein 148 3  Age 14 & Under 19 M 08:54.055  27:39.310
30 Frank Stein 147 2 Age 40-49 20 M 08:54.615  27:41.050
31 Nathan Vanderbeek 167 3  Age 40-49 21 M 08:56.109  27:45.690
32 Jennifer Wilson 155 3  Age 30-39 11 F09:04.248 28:10.980
33 Brooke Goodwin 177 4  Age 30-39 12 F  09:05455  28:14.730
34 Kendra Bishop 104 5 Age 30-39 13 F  09:16.859  28:50.160
35 Dina Cogan 113 6 Age 30-39 14 F 09:18.149  28:54.170
36 treyvlin jones 130 5 Age 20-29 22 M 09:20.544  29:01.610
37  Jennifer Bledsoe 106 5 Age 20-29 15 F 09:20.872  29:02.630
38 Mike Clifford 111 6  Age 20-29 23 M 09:21.677  29:05.130
39 Robert Roundy 141 8 Age 30-39 24 M 09:26.260 29:19.370
40 Kelsi Roundy 139 1 Age 14 & Under 16 F 09:27.885  29:24.420
41 Brandon Roundy 140 4 Age 14 &Under 25 M 09:32.372  29:38.360
42  Brooke Gale 173 7 Age 30-39 17 F 09:33.820 29:42.860
43 Rebecca Wilson 178 8 Age 30-39 18 F  09:41.706  30:07.360
44  Ashlie Loman 132 1 Age 15-19 19 F 09:45.021 30:17.660
45  Erick Poe 138 2 Age 15-19 26 M 09:45.359  30:18.710
46 Christie Anaya 101 9 Age 30-39 20 F 09:48.323  30:27.920
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

First Name Last Name
Lindsey Trowbridge
Lydia Miles

Kate Elder
Quinn Stuebner
Steve Stuebner
Kerry Elder

Bob Harrell
Mandy Frugoli
Sami Spencer
Nicole Heib

Lutia Smith
Joyce Brown
Beth Dealy
Johnny Giesler
Mackenzie Amen
Stacie Botkin
Travis Botkin
Eric Miles
Michael Wood
Tanya Finigan
Ryan Monaghan
Tanya Kutterer
Cynthia Strommen
Emma Strommen
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Bib
153
161
175
170
174
172
165
124
145
127
171
110
117
125
100
108
107
162
156
122
160
131
150
151

Autism Awareness 2009

Full Results - All
Place

5K Run

Div Division
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Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Unknown

Unknown

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 14 & Under

Unknown
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

9/19/2009

Place
Sex Sex
21
22
23
27
28
24
29
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
31
33
32
34
33
35
36
37
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Pace
09:49.559
10:09.424
10:51.474
10:51.699
10:53.486
10:55.649
11:09.034
11:27.979
11:32.884
11:34.348
11:39.852
11:45.517
12:22.127
12:22.491
12:35.481
12:41.300
12:41.693
13:00.380
13:04.310
16:10.972
17:50.943
18:12.987
21:36.949
21:44.567

Clock Time
30:31.760
31:33.480
33:44.130
33:44.830
33:50.380
33:57.100
34:38.690
35:37.550
35:52.790
35:57.340
36:14.440
36:32.040
38:25.790
38:26.920
39:07.280
39:25.360
39:26.580
40:24.640
40:36.850
50:16.810
55:27.420
56:35.910

1:07:09.620

1:07:33.290
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib

1 Adam
2 Barrett
3 Trey

4 Ken

5 Landon
6 Todd

8 Tyler
11 Julen
12 Josh
13 Tim

14 Marcus
15 Jess
18 Ryan
20 Nate
21 Dan

24  Stephen
25 Jim

28 Lucas
29 Derek
30 Frank
31 Nathan
36 treyvlin
38 Mike
39 Robert
41 Brandon
Erick
50 Quinn
51 Steve
53 Bob

60 Johnny
63 Travis
65 Michael
67 Ryan

Trowbridge
Bishop
Botkin
Benedict
Gillespie
Ethridge
Jeans
Totorica
Miles
Perry
Lyons
Davis
Shore
Evans
Dinger
Vanderbeek
Hatch
Stein

Stein

Stein
Vanderbeek
jones
Clifford
Roundy
Roundy
Poe
Stuebner
Stuebner
Harrell
Giesler
Botkin
Wood
Monaghan
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166
105
109
103
158
119
129
152
163
136
164
114
144
120
118
169
176
149
148
147
167
130
111
141
140
138
170
174
165
125
107
156
160

Autism Awareness 2009

5K Run

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

9/19/2009

Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
06:25.938
06:36.518
06:43.968
06:45.381
07:01.114
07:01.992
07:24.052
07:44.345
07:47.081
07:47.805
07:52.227
07:59.018
08:15.253
08:22.240
08:24.474
08:37.219
08:38.964
08:53.077
08:54.055
08:54.615
08:56.109
09:20.544
09:21.677
09:26.260
09:32.372
09:45.359
10:51.699
10:53.486
11:09.034
12:22.491
12:41.693
13:04.310
17:50.943

Clock Time
19:59.110
20:31.980
20:55.130
20:59.520
21:48.400
21:51.130
22:59.670
24:02.720
24:11.220
24:13.470
24:27.210
24:48.310
25:38.750
26:00.460
26:07.400
26:47.000
26:52.420
27:36.270
27:39.310
27:41.050
27:45.690
29:01.610
29:05.130
29:19.370
29:38.360
30:18.710
33:44.830
33:50.380
34:38.690
38:26.920
39:26.580
40:36.850
55:27.420
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
7  Andrea Payne
9  Melody Davis
10 Jill Pazdan
16 Katrina Clifford
17 Jill Deakins
19 Jill Hohn
22 Kami Peterson
23 Heidi Jeans
26 Karen Gillespie
27 Noelle Evans
32 Jennifer Wilson
33 Brooke Goodwin
34 Kendra Bishop
35 Dina Cogan
37 Jennifer Bledsoe
40 Kelsi Roundy
42 Brooke Gale
43 Rebecca Wilson
44  Ashlie Loman
46 Christie Anaya
47 Lindsey Trowbridge
48 Lydia Miles
49 Kate Elder
52 Kerry Elder
54 Mandy Frugoli
55 Sami Spencer
56 Nicole Heib
57 Lutia Smith
58 Joyce Brown
59 Beth Dealy
61 Mackenzie Amen
62 Stacie Botkin
64 Eric Miles
66 Tanya Finigan
68 Tanya Kutterer
69 Cynthia Strommen
70 Emma Strommen
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Bib
134
115
135
112
116
168
137
159
126
121
155
177
104
113
106
139
173
178
132
101
153
161
175
172
124
145
127
171
110
117
100
108
162
122
131
150
151

Autism Awareness 2009

Full Results - Female
Place

5K Run

Div Division
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Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Unknown
Unknown
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown
Unknown
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
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Place
Sex Sex
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

F
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Pace
07:18.281
07:26.144
07:34.094
08:03.315
08:06.456
08:20.602
08:25.269
08:25.694
08:44.371
08:48.143
09:04.248
09:05.455
09:16.859
09:18.149
09:20.872
09:27.885
09:33.820
09:41.706
09:45.021
09:48.323
09:49.559
10:09.424
10:51.474
10:55.649
11:27.979
11:32.884
11:34.348
11:39.852
11:45.517
12:22.127
12:35.481
12:41.300
13:00.380
16:10.972
18:12.987
21:36.949
21:44.567

Clock Time
22:41.740
23:06.170
23:30.870
25:01.660
25:11.420
25:55.370
26:09.870
26:11.190
27:09.220
27:20.940
28:10.980
28:14.730
28:50.160
28:54.170
29:02.630
29:24.420
29:42.860
30:07.360
30:17.660
30:27.920
30:31.760
31:33.480
33:44.130
33:57.100
35:37.550
35:52.790
35:57.340
36:14.440
36:32.040
38:25.790
39:07.280
39:25.360
40:24.640
50:16.810
56:35.910

1:07:09.620
1:07:33.290
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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2
3
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Autism Awareness 2009

5K Run

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name
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Kelsi
Lydia
Kate
Emma

Trey
Julen
Lucas
Derek
Brandon
Quinn
Ryan

Ashlie
Lutia
Beth

Tim
Erick

Melody
Jill
Katrina
Jill
Heidi
Noelle
Jennifer
Lindsey
Mandy
Stacie
Cynthia

Landon
Marcus
Ryan
Stephen
treyvlin
Mike
Johnny
Travis

Andrea
Jill

Kami
Jennifer
Brooke

Place Place
Sex

Bib OA
Roundy 139 40
Miles 161 48
Elder 175 49
Strommen 151 70
Botkin 109 3
Totorica 152 11
Stein 149 28
Stein 148 29
Roundy 140 41
Stuebner 170 50
Monaghan 160 67
Loman 132 44
Smith 171 57
Dealy 117 59
Perry 136 13
Poe 138 45
Davis 115 9
Pazdan 135 10
Clifford 112 16
Deakins 116 17
Jeans 159 23
Evans 121 27
Bledsoe 106 37
Trowbridge 153 47
Frugoli 124 54
Botkin 108 62
Strommen 150 69
Gillespie 158 5
Lyons 164 14
Shore 144 18
Vanderbeek 169 24
jones 130 36
Clifford 111 38
Giesler 125 60
Botkin 107 63
Payne 134 7
Hohn 168 19
Peterson 137 22
Wilson 155 32
Goodwin 177 33
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16
22
23
37

3
8
18
19
25
27
33

19
28
30

10
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25
32
36

11
13
16
22
23
30
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Pace
09:27.885
10:09.424
10:51.474
21:44.567

06:43.968
07:44.345
08:53.077
08:54.055
09:32.372
10:51.699
17:50.943

09:45.021
11:39.852
12:22.127

07:47.805
09:45.359

07:26.144
07:34.094
08:03.315
08:06.456
08:25.694
08:48.143
09:20.872
09:49.559
11:27.979
12:41.300
21:36.949

07:01.114
07:52.227
08:15.253
08:37.219
09:20.544
09:21.677
12:22.491
12:41.693

07:18.281
08:20.602
08:25.269
09:04.248
09:05.455

Clock Time
29:24.420
31:33.480
33:44.130

1:07:33.290

20:55.130
24:02.720
27:36.270
27:39.310
29:38.360
33:44.830
55:27.420

30:17.660
36:14.440
38:25.790

24:13.470
30:18.710

23:06.170
23:30.870
25:01.660
25:11.420
26:11.190
27:20.940
29:02.630
30:31.760
35:37.550
39:25.360
1:07:09.620

21:48.400
24:27.210
25:38.750
26:47.000
29:01.610
29:05.130
38:26.920
39:26.580

22:41.740
25:55.370
26:09.870
28:10.980
28:14.730
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Place

Div
5

6
7
8
9
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Sex First Name

F
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Autism Awareness 2009

Kendra
Dina
Brooke
Rebecca
Christie
Eric

Adam
Barrett
Todd
Tyler
Josh
Jess
Nate
Dan
Jim
Robert

Karen
Kerry
Joyce

Ken
Frank
Nathan
Bob
Michael

Steve

Sami
Nicole
Mackenzie
Tanya
Tanya

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

5K Run

Group Results

Place Place
Sex

Last Name Bib OA
Bishop 104 34
Cogan 113 35
Gale 173 42
Wilson 178 43
Anaya 101 46
Miles 162 64
Trowbridge 166 1
Bishop 105 2
Ethridge 119 6
Jeans 129 8
Miles 163 12
Davis 114 15
Evans 120 20
Dinger 118 21
Hatch 176 25
Roundy 141 39
Gillespie 126 26
Elder 172 52
Brown 110 58
Benedict 103 4
Stein 147 30
Vanderbeek 167 31
Harrell 165 53
Wood 156 65
Stuebner 174 51
Spencer 145 55
Heib 127 56
Amen 100 61
Finigan 122 66
Kutterer 131 68
9/19/2009

13
14
17
18
20
33

PR ONON

15
17
24

24
29

20
21
29
32

28

26
27
31
34
35

Pace
09:16.859
09:18.149
09:33.820
09:41.706
09:48.323
13:00.380

06:25.938
06:36.518
07:01.992
07:24.052
07:47.081
07:59.018
08:22.240
08:24.474
08:38.964
09:26.260

08:44.371
10:55.649
11:45.517

06:45.381
08:54.615
08:56.109
11:09.034
13:04.310

10:53.486

11:32.884
11:34.348
12:35.481
16:10.972
18:12.987

Clock Time
28:50.160
28:54.170
29:42.860
30:07.360
30:27.920
40:24.640

19:59.110
20:31.980
21:51.130
22:59.670
24:11.220
24:48.310
26:00.460
26:07.400
26:52.420
29:19.370

27:09.220
33:57.100
36:32.040

20:59.520
27:41.050
27:45.690
34:38.690
40:36.850

33:50.380

35:52.790
35:57.340
39:07.280
50:16.810
56:35.910
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

61
46
4
2
34
37
62
63
3
58
16
38
35
15
9
17
59
21
49
52
6
20
27
66
54
42
60
26
5
33
53
25
56
19
23
8
36
68
44
14
64
12
48
67
7
10

Mackenzie Amen

Christie
Ken
Barrett
Kendra
Jennifer
Stacie
Travis
Trey
Joyce
Katrina
Mike
Dina
Jess
Melody
Jill
Beth
Dan
Kate
Kerry
Todd
Nate
Noelle
Tanya
Mandy
Brooke
Johnny
Karen
Landon
Brooke
Bob
Jim
Nicole
Jill
Heidi
Tyler
treyvlin
Tanya
Ashlie
Marcus
Eric
Josh
Lydia
Ryan
Andrea
Jill

Anaya
Benedict
Bishop
Bishop
Bledsoe
Botkin
Botkin
Botkin
Brown
Clifford
Clifford
Cogan
Davis
Davis
Deakins
Dealy
Dinger
Elder
Elder
Ethridge
Evans
Evans
Finigan
Frugoli
Gale
Giesler
Gillespie
Gillespie
Goodwin
Harrell
Hatch
Heib
Hohn
Jeans
Jeans
jones
Kutterer
Loman
Lyons
Miles
Miles
Miles
Monaghan
Payne
Pazdan
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Bib
100
101
103
105
104
106
108
107
109
110
112
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
175
172
119
120
121
122
124
173
125
126
158
177
165
176
127
168
159
129
130
131
132
164
162
163
161
160
134
135

Autism Awareness 2009

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
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Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

9/19/2009

Place
Sex Sex

31
20
4
2
13
15
32
31
3
29
4
23
14
12
2
5
30
15
23
24
6
14
10
34
25
17
30
9
5
12
29
17
27
6
8
7
22
35
19
11
33
9
22
33
1
3
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Pace
12:35.481
09:48.323
06:45.381
06:36.518
09:16.859
09:20.872
12:41.300
12:41.693
06:43.968
11:45.517
08:03.315
09:21.677
09:18.149
07:59.018
07:26.144
08:06.456
12:22.127
08:24.474
10:51.474
10:55.649
07:01.992
08:22.240
08:48.143
16:10.972
11:27.979
09:33.820
12:22.491
08:44.371
07:01.114
09:05.455
11:09.034
08:38.964
11:34.348
08:20.602
08:25.694
07:24.052
09:20.544
18:12.987
09:45.021
07:52.227
13:00.380
07:47.081
10:09.424
17:50.943
07:18.281
07:34.094

Clock Time
39:07.280
30:27.920
20:59.520
20:31.980
28:50.160
29:02.630
39:25.360
39:26.580
20:55.130
36:32.040
25:01.660
29:05.130
28:54.170
24:48.310
23:06.170
25:11.420
38:25.790
26:07.400
33:44.130
33:57.100
21:51.130
26:00.460
27:20.940
50:16.810
35:37.550
29:42.860
38:26.920
27:09.220
21:48.400
28:14.730
34:38.690
26:52.420
35:57.340
25:55.370
26:11.190
22:59.670
29:01.610
56:35.910
30:17.660
24:27.210
40:24.640
24:11.220
31:33.480
55:27.420
22:41.740
23:30.870
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Place
OA
13
22
45
41
40
39
18
57
55
29
30
28
69
70
50
51
11

47
31
24
32
43
65

First Name Last Name
Tim Perry

Kami Peterson
Erick Poe
Brandon Roundy
Kelsi Roundy
Robert Roundy
Ryan Shore
Lutia Smith
Sami Spencer
Derek Stein
Frank Stein
Lucas Stein
Cynthia Strommen
Emma Strommen
Quinn Stuebner
Steve Stuebner
Julen Totorica
Adam Trowbridge
Lindsey Trowbridge
Nathan Vanderbeek
Stephen Vanderbeek
Jennifer Wilson
Rebecca Wilson
Michael Wood

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
136
137
138
140
139
141
144
171
145
148
147
149
150
151
170
174
152
166
153
167
169
155
178
156

Autism Awareness 2009

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div

—_—
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Division

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 15-19
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

9/19/2009

Place
Sex Sex
10
7
26
25
16
24
13
28
26
19
20
18
36
37
27
28
8
1
21
21
16
11
18
32

SIS nanZEEsnsE s

Pace
07:47.805
08:25.269
09:45.359
09:32.372
09:27.885
09:26.260
08:15.253
11:39.852
11:32.884
08:54.055
08:54.615
08:53.077
21:36.949
21:44.567
10:51.699
10:53.486
07:44.345
06:25.938
09:49.559
08:56.109
08:37.219
09:04.248
09:41.706
13:04.310

Clock Time
24:13.470
26:09.870
30:18.710
29:38.360
29:24.420
29:19.370
25:38.750
36:14.440
35:52.790
27:39.310
27:41.050
27:36.270

1:07:09.620

1:07:33.290
33:44.830
33:50.380
24:02.720
19:59.110
30:31.760
27:45.690
26:47.000
28:10.980
30:07.360
40:36.850
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Katie Vanderbeek
2 Terry Botkin
3  Amber Grant
4  Dawn Downum
5 Deana Englehorn
6 Misty Courtney
7 Trixie Sherry
8 Maren Hermanston
9  Brittany Trammell
10 Rachelle Robbins
11 Maureen Fuller
12  Chris Thompson
13  Rick Scott
14 Karyn Scott
15 Drew Neale
16 Steve Allgeier
17 Sandy Allgeier
18 Nina Brandes
19 Victoria Neale
20 Shelly Reed
21  Mikayla Dorsey
22 Meggie O'Leary
23 Christine Semans
24 Tiara Pierce
25 Tiffany Neale

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Autism Awareness 2009

Bib
249
257
248
209
211
206
222
215
226
220
213
225
247
246
242
200
201
204
253
252
208
244
245
254
241

5K Walk

Full Results - All

Place
Div

NN WON "= A A A
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60+
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 60+
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39

9/19/2009

Place
Sex Sex

WNSOONOOAWN=

o~

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Pace
11:40.998
12:42.922
12:45.822
12:46.180
12:46.569
12:48.423
13:50.367
13:59.685
14:18.925
14:19.347
14:25.642
14:25.980
15:38.854
15:43.894
16:47.927
17:39.585
17:40.676
18:13.453
18:21.709
18:22.520
18:35.031
18:35.748
19:16.312
19:16.730
23:27.235

Clock Time
36:18.000
39:30.400
39:39.410
39:40.520
39:41.730
39:47.490
42:59.950
43:28.900
44:28.680
44:29.990
44:49.550
44:50.600
48:37.020
48:52.680
52:11.630
54:52.130
54:55.520
56:37.360
57:03.010
57:05.530
57:44.400
57:46.630
59:52.660
59:53.960

1:12:52.280

Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name

2
12
13
15
16

Terry
Chris
Rick

Drew
Steve

Botkin
Thompson
Scott
Neale
Allgeier

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
257
225
247
242
200

Autism Awareness 2009

5K Walk
Full Results - Male
Place Place

Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
- Age 50-59 1 M  12:42922  39:30.400
- Unknown 2 M 14:25.980 44:50.600
- Age 15-19 3 M 15:38.854  48:37.020
1 Age 14 & Under 4 M  16:47.927 52:11.630
1 Age 60+ 5 M 17:39.585 54:52.130

9/19/2009

Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Katie Vanderbeek
3  Amber Grant

4  Dawn Downum

5 Deana Englehorn
6 Misty Courtney

7 Trixie Sherry

8 Maren Hermanston
9  Brittany Trammell
10 Rachelle Robbins

11 Maureen Fuller

14 Karyn Scott

17 Sandy Allgeier

18 Nina Brandes
19 Victoria Neale

20 Shelly Reed

21  Mikayla Dorsey

22 Meggie O'Leary

23 Christine Semans
24 Tiara Pierce

25 Tiffany Neale

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Autism Awareness 2009

Bib
249
248
209
211
206
222
215
226
220
213
246
201
204
253
252
208
244
245
254
241

5K Walk

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

AN ORWAN_2WNWN = 2 a4

Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60+
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39

9/19/2009

Place
Sex Sex

P20 NO O WN

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

F

MMM T TMTTTTTTT ™™™ ™

Pace
11:40.998
12:45.822
12:46.180
12:46.569
12:48.423
13:50.367
13:59.685
14:18.925
14:19.347
14:25.642
15:43.894
17:40.676
18:13.453
18:21.709
18:22.520
18:35.031
18:35.748
19:16.312
19:16.730
23:27.235

Clock Time
36:18.000
39:39.410
39:40.520
39:41.730
39:47.490
42:59.950
43:28.900
44:28.680
44:29.990
44:49.550
48:52.680
54:55.520
56:37.360
57:03.010
57:05.530
57:44.400
57:46.630
59:52.660
59:53.960

1:12:52.280
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Autism Awareness 2009

5K Walk
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 14 & Under 1 F Victoria Neale 253 19 14 18:21.709  57:03.010
Age 14 & Under 1 M Drew Neale 242 15 4 16:47.927  52:11.630
Age 15-19 1 F Christine Semans 245 23 18  19:16.312  59:52.660
Age 15-19 2 F Tiara Pierce 254 24 19  19:16.730  59:53.960
Age 15-19 - M Rick Scott 247 13 3 15:38.854  48:37.020
Age 20-29 - F Katie Vanderbeek 249 1 1 11:40.998  36:18.000
Age 20-29 - F Amber Grant 248 3 2 12:45.822  39:39.410
Age 20-29 - F Dawn Downum 209 4 3 12:46.180  39:40.520
Age 20-29 1 F Maren Hermanston 215 8 7 13:59.685  43:28.900
Age 20-29 2 F Brittany Trammell 226 9 8 14:18.925  44:28.680
Age 20-29 3 F Rachelle Robbins 220 10 9 14:19.347  44:29.990
Age 20-29 4 F Mikayla Dorsey 208 21 16 18:35.031 57:44.400
Age 20-29 5 F Meggie O'Leary 244 22 17 18:35.748  57:46.630
Age 30-39 1 F  Misty Courtney 206 6 5 12:48.423  39:47.490
Age 30-39 2 F Nina Brandes 204 18 13 18:13.453  56:37.360
Age 30-39 3 F Shelly Reed 252 20 15  18:22.520 57:05.530
Age 30-39 4 F Tiffany Neale 241 25 20 23:27.235 1:12:52.280
Age 40-49 1 F Deana Englehorn 211 5 4 12:46.569  39:41.730
Age 40-49 2 F Maureen Fuller 213 11 10 14:25.642  44:49.550
Age 40-49 3 F Karyn Scott 246 14 11 15:43.894  48:52.680
Age 50-59 1 F Sandy Allgeier 201 17 12 17:40.676  54:55.520
Age 50-59 - M Terry Botkin 257 2 1 12:42.922  39:30.400
Age 60+ 1 F Trixie Sherry 222 7 6 13:50.367  42:59.950
Age 60+ 1 M Steve Allgeier 200 16 5 17:39.585  54:52.130
Unknown - M Chris Thompson 225 12 2 14:25.980  44:50.600

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/19/2009
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Place
OA
17
16
2
18
6
21
4
5
11
3
8
15
25
19
22
24
20
10
14
13
23
7
12
9
1

First Name Last Name
Sandy Allgeier
Steve Allgeier
Terry Botkin
Nina Brandes
Misty Courtney
Mikayla Dorsey
Dawn Downum
Deana Englehorn
Maureen Fuller
Amber Grant
Maren Hermanston
Drew Neale
Tiffany Neale
Victoria Neale
Meggie O'Leary
Tiara Pierce
Shelly Reed
Rachelle Robbins
Karyn Scott

Rick Scott
Christine Semans
Trixie Sherry
Chris Thompson
Brittany Trammell
Katie Vanderbeek

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
201
200
257
204
206
208
209
211
213
248
215
242
241
253
244
254
252
220
246
247
245
222
225
226
249

Autism Awareness 2009

5K Walk

List by Name - All

Place

Div

—_
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 60+
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 60+
Unknown
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

9/19/2009

Place
Sex Sex

12
5
1

13
5

16
3
4

10
2
7
4

20

14

17

19

15

11

—_
oo
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Pace
17:40.676
17:39.585
12:42.922
18:13.453
12:48.423
18:35.031
12:46.180
12:46.569
14:25.642
12:45.822
13:59.685
16:47.927
23:27.235
18:21.709
18:35.748
19:16.730
18:22.520
14:19.347
15:43.894
15:38.854
19:16.312
13:50.367
14:25.980
14:18.925
11:40.998

Clock Time

—_

54:55.520
54:52.130
39:30.400
56:37.360
39:47.490
57:44.400
39:40.520
39:41.730
44:49.550
39:39.410
43:28.900
52:11.630

112:52.280

57:03.010
57:46.630
59:53.960
57:05.530
44:29.990
48:52.680
48:37.020
59:52.660
42:59.950
44:50.600
44:28.680
36:18.000

Page 1 of 1
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